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
776-5111.

Good Deal, 3bd/2ba nice house, CS close 
to TAMU, W/D, $750/mo. Call 979-680- 
0173.

Great for Grads! Bryan, 2bdrm/1,5bth, all 
appliances plus w/d. 774-4575.

Great locations. 2bdrm/1bth & 2bdrm/2bth 
fenced yard duplexes. Great floor plans, 
w/d connections, ceiling fans, shuttle bus, 
pets ok. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Huge 3bd/2ba duplex, student friendly, 
pets ok. Available 8/16/04 979-690-1481.

Need 4 friends, Condo available 8/15, fur­
nished, 4bd/4ba, pool, spa, w/d, $340/ea. 
504-669-2264

New luxury 2bdrm/2.5ba townhomes 
$850/mo., 3bdrm/2ba duplexes $900- 
$950/mo. owner/realtor. 224-0005, 696- 
0616.

Nice 4bdrm/2bth home. Garage. Laundry 
room. 3516 WildPlum in Sun Meadows. 
Available 8/18. No pets. $1450/mo. 
SonLight Leasing, 979-220-4005/ 979- 
776-5111.

Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
2bdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Now leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses & duplex­
es, fenced yards, close to campus.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Prelease by 7/15, receive 1/2 month free! 
2bdrm/1,3bth, pool, laundry, quiet, Villa 
Oaks West, $475/mo., $250/dep. Some 
bills paid. 979-574-8418, leave message.

Room for rent. May through August. 
$375/mo +utilities. A&M bus route, 979- 
865-0615, Barbara.

Sublease Ibd in 4bd/2ba apartment, 12- 
months $359/mo fully furnished, internet 
cable, no deposit, call 210-867-9208.

Sublease at Midtown: $199/mo. (reduced 
from $350). Available today- 8/10. Con­
tact Ashley: 512-750-9825, 
babybutterfly@mail.com

Sublease at Sterling. 2bdrm/2bth apart­
ment, available today through 7/31/04. 
Price negotiable. Call Heather, 210-286- 
5250 or Whitney, 210-380-7488.

Summer Work in

MODELING
Swimwear/Beauty/Glamour 

Call (979)268-1379.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don't buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

WebHollow/ RockHollow 3bdrm/2bth du­
plexes. Fenced, pets ok, available August 
2004, $900/mo. 800-864-5175 or 
txrocker@tstar.net

FOR SALE
16x76 trailer in Rolling Ridge Park. 3/2 Ex­
cellent condition. Covered deck, storage 
shed. Call (254)718-4897.

HELP WANTED
ATTN: STUDENTS S12 BASE/APPT.
Customer Sales/Service. Apply now, start 
after finals. Fun atmosphere. All ages 
18+. Conditions apply. 979-695-1386. 
www.workforstudents.com

Caffe Capri, now hiring PT energetic and 
friendly host/ hostesses. Great evening 
hours! Apply in person, 979-822-2675.

Child care/ light house keeping for 2-chil­
dren 3/4-FT. Good driving record, excel­
lent references, available for travel this 
summer to Austin, Dallas, Houston and 
Florida. Non-smoker, prefer education or 
other related major, top salary, benefits 
and opportunity to continue into fall. Con­
tact Sandy at 979-220-5447.

City of Edinburg, is accepting applica­
tions for City Engineer position in Edin­
burg, Texas. This position requires the 
ability to recommend and implement com­
plex policies and procedures of the Engi­
neering division. The candidate must 
have knowledge of professional engineer­
ing methods and procedures and must be 
able to execute a wide spectrum of public 
works engineering projects. The City En­
gineer will oversee engineering services 
among the City departments, under the di­
rection of the City Manager. The candi­
date must be registered as a Professional 
Engineer in the State of Texas. Must be 
able to coordinate, plan and execute de­
sign of major public works and capital im­
provement projects; responsible in estab­
lishing and maintaining positive and coop­
erative working relationships with City di­
rectors, employees, consultants, other 
agencies and the public; must have a valid 
Texas driver’s license (Class C) with satis­
factory driving record; candidate will also 
be required to attend City Council and/or 
Board Committee meetings. Prefer five 
years progressively responsible experi­
ence in civil engineering field with at least 
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